Programme:

0830-0900

NZ=NC

NZNO GASTROENTEROLOGY
NURSES'COLLEGE

NZgNC Gastroenterology Nurse Leaders Day 2024

Friday 20" September 0830-1630

Commodore Hotel, 449 Memorial Avenue, Christchurch 8053

Registration

0900-0930

0930-1000

1015-1045

1030-1100

1100-1130

1130-1230

1230-1330

1330-1400

Welcome and Introductions

Session 1- Understanding occupational distress in nursing — Jai Chung (PhD
candidate)

Morning tea - Networking

Session 2- Generational changes in the workplace — Karen Kempin (Nurse
Endoscopist)

Session 3- How can NZNO they help us in this challenging healthcare
environment - legislation/HDC patient rights/nursing code of conduct —
Suzanne Rolls (NZNO PNA)

Session 4- NZNO, what’s going on behind the scenes? — Kerri Nuku
(Kaiwhakahaere NZNO)

Lunch - Networking

Session 4- When recently NZ registered internationally qualified nurses join the
nursing team’ — Rachel Marshall (Nurse Coordinator - Nursing Workforce
Development Team, Health NZ)
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1400-1430

1430-1500

1500-1530

1530-1630

1630

NZ=NC

NZNO GASTROENTEROLOGY
NURSES'COLLEGE

Session 5-Learning through sharing stories — valuing experience — Sandy
Richardson (Nurse researcher)

Difficult interactions with patients who have high psychological burden/needs
— Mimoza Soldatovic

Afternoon tea- Networking
Wind up discussions

Close

Registration via the Eventri portal- Registration link

Registration must be paid before closing date or no admittance. Programme subject to change.
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https://na.eventscloud.com/807269

