

## NZgNC Gastroenterology Nurse Leaders Day 2024

## Friday 20<sup>th</sup> September 0830-1630

## Commodore Hotel, 449 Memorial Avenue, Christchurch 8053

## **Programme:**

0830-0900	Registration
0900-0930	Welcome and Introductions
0930-1000	Session 1- Understanding occupational distress in nursing – Jai Chung (PhD candidate)
1015-1045	Morning tea - Networking
1030-1100	Session 2- Generational changes in the workplace – Karen Kempin (Nurse Endoscopist)
1100-1130	Session 3- How can NZNO they help us in this challenging healthcare environment - legislation/HDC patient rights/nursing code of conduct – Suzanne Rolls (NZNO PNA)
1130-1230	Session 4- NZNO, what's going on behind the scenes? – Kerri Nuku (Kaiwhakahaere NZNO)
1230-1330	Lunch - Networking
1330-1400	Session 4- When recently NZ registered internationally qualified nurses join the nursing team' – Rachel Marshall (Nurse Coordinator - Nursing Workforce Development Team, Health NZ)





1400-1430	Session 5-Learning through sharing stories – valuing experience – Sandy Richardson (Nurse researcher)
1430-1500	Difficult interactions with patients who have high psychological burden/needs  – Mimoza Soldatovic
1500-1530	Afternoon tea- Networking
1530-1630	Wind up discussions
1630	Close

Registration via the Eventri portal- Registration link

**Registration must be paid before closing date or no admittance.** Programme subject to change.

